

NI work: - construction of MMGSY road from. Deepal Shap House to Jagdish House - Birpur - Toy. Sursand block

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Length of road - 0.300 km (CC)

MMGSY (GEN)

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रसेडल पुपरी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रसेडल SUB-DIVISION
सुर ७९

MEASUREMENT BOOK No-2802

Agent: - Anun Kumar Shahi - Muzafferpur -

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:-	Construction of MMSY Road from Deeplal Shaphi's House TO Jagdish House Bispur, in Suband block.				TO4
Agency:-	Arora Kumar Shahi -				
Address	Behind Hanuman mandir Shelapur, Ahiyapur - Muzaffarpur-(Bihar)				
Agreement No/Date	MMSY/85/SBD/2021-22 Date 30.12.2021				
Date of start:-	30.12.2021				
Date of completion:-	29.06.2022				
-: Work done:-					
(1) Providing and fixing of working bench mark pillars.					
Qty	1	0.300km			0.300km
2) Reference pillar-					
Qty	1	0.300			0.300km

Continuation

Abstract of cost :-

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
01) Providing and fixing Working bench mark pillar-					
align vide TMB P-01.					
align 0.300 km @ 4015.40/km $\Rightarrow$					1205.00
02) Reference pillars					
align vide TMB P-01.					
align 0.300 km @ 1845.98/km					554.00
03) Clearing and grubbing road land by manual muss.					
align vide TMB P-02					
align 0.1544 @ 52970.33/ha $\Rightarrow$					7946.00
04) Constructing Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits-					
align vide TMB P-01					
align 357.50 m ³ @ 190.57/m ³ $\Rightarrow$					75752.00
04) Box cutting Excavation for road way.					
align vide TMB P-02					
align 22.50 m ³ @ 75.57/m ³ $\Rightarrow$					1700.00/-
05) Constructing GSB- Gr I					
align vide TMB P-03.					
align 31.671 m ³ @ 2684.96/m ³					85035.00
07) Providing leveling, spreading and compacting WBM- Gr II					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
alg vide TMB-P-03.					
alg 85-21 m ³ @ 32.67-441 m ³ =					278419.00
08) construction of un reinforced plain cement concrete					
parent.					
alg vide TMB-P-14-					
alg 181-76 m ³ @ 7260-761 m ³ =					1319716.00
09) construction of sub grade and					
Earth shoulder material					
obtained from borrow pits.					
alg vide TMB-P-04					

alg 125-63 m ³ @ 191.571 m ³ =					24091.00
10) R.C.C grade M15					
(a) km stone -					
alg vide TMB-P-05					
alg 01 Nos @ 2297.87 each					2297.87
(b) 200 mt stone.					2298.00
alg 200 Nos @ 594.76 each					1190.00
11) Pricing and fixing R.C.C M15					
bonding piston					
alg vide TMB-P-05					
alg 40.00 Nos @ 518.98 each =					20759.00
12) Pricing and fixing retro. reflective sign board					
alg vide TMB-P-05.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(a) 600 mm circular (speed limit)				
Qty 04 Nos @ 4700.00 each $\Rightarrow$				18,800.00
(b) 600 mm equilateral triangle				
Qty 02.00 Nos - 5200.00 each $\Rightarrow$				10,400.00
(c) 600 mm x 450 mm - rectangular				
Qty 2.00 Nos @ 4625.00/-				9250.00
(13) Providing and fixing hot applied of thermoplastic compound for road marking				
Qty vide TMS P-05				
Qty 60.00 m ² @ 721.95/m ² $\Rightarrow$				43,317.00
(14) Providing and fixing R.C.C. concrete pipe				
Qty:- 8.00 mt @ 875.40/m				7003.00
(15) Providing and erecting and directing sign board:-				
Qty vide TMS P-06				
Qty 01 No @ 3037.28 each -				3037.00
(16) Providing and fixing logo of MMSU - Sign information, Citizen, and maintenance board.				
Qty vide TMS P-06				
Qty 05 Nos @ 9476.00/each				47380.00
Sub Total Amt (Rs)				$\Rightarrow$ 195785.00
				C/O

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
cost of road constn - (Rs)				1957	850.00
② Add @ 2% L-levy (Rs)				28 19	579.00
(b) Add @ 12% G.S.T (Rs)				234	942.00
(c) Add S.F.					17200.00
Sub Total Amount (Rs)				2223	571.00
Less @ 3.94% below cost (-) as Castment.				87	845.00
Net Payable Amount (Rs)				21,41,726.00	-
Say Rs 21,41,726.00/-				Chk & Post	
Shankar 28/06/22 JE				Subil Perjan 7/7/2022 A.B	N= 90-8-22 EVE